58300000219123 aet 000 b 2/2

@ Robert Bosch Hausgerste GmbH



PositionsnBmsatzteilnummn Ersatz Beschreibung
8000 00753479

8001 00753480

Passierstab
Universalzerkleinerer

8002 12027396 Universalzerkleinerer

8003 00753124 Rihrbesen
8012 12028091 Blrste
0211 00657378 Ruhrbesen
0212 00629984 Getriebe
0213 00753124 Ruhrbesen



0104

0103

0102
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0102
0103
0104
0107
0108
0110
8000
8001
8002
8003
0101
8012
0105
0106
0111
0112

12029658
00657243
00630718
00753478
12027396
00630938
00753479
00753480
12027396
00753124
12031110
12028091
12035538
10016147
00615742
00647801

Ersatz

Beschreibung

Mixeraufsatz
Messbecher

Deckel

Getriebe
Universalzerkleinerer
Deckel

Passierstab
Universalzerkleinerer
Universalzerkleinerer
Ruhrbesen

Antrieb

Blrste

Motor

Auswurfhebel

Messer

Mixbecher



